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Sunday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 5 Next Gen 53 31 12629
2 6 Woodbine Hookers 52 32 14695
3 7 No Strings 51 33 13695
4 2 JoKoMo 43 41 15074
5 1 Weakest Link 40 44 15105

6 3 Guess Who 37 47 12234
7 4 What's The Craic 35½ 48½ 13447
8 8 TAK 30 54 12102
9 10 The Bad Pennies 28½ 55½ 12145

10 9 Joe & Ailish 22 62 14133

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 TAK 362 420 447 1229 5 <---> Joe & Ailish 371 389 421 1181 2
3-4 No Strings 425 450 401 1276 4 <---> Woodbine Hookers 385 450 417 1252 3
5-6 Next Gen 437 420 434 1291 7 <---> What's The Craic 422 402 394 1218 0
7-8 Weakest Link 518 385 447 1350 5 <---> The Bad Pennies 404 381 450 1235 2

9-10 JoKoMo 451 427 438 1316 3 <---> Guess Who 461 431 417 1309 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk13  19/05   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8
Wk14  26/05   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4

Individual High Averages
Men 207.58 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 204.12 Paul GREEN 198.43 Iain MINCHIN
Women 197.67 Aimee KELLEGHER 164.20 Anita CUMMINS 160.53 Barbara MINCHIN

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 277 Iain MINCHIN 673 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 293 Tom REID 761 Tom REID
268 Joe ROCHE 653 Paul GREEN 287 Joe ROCHE 733 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN
245 Tom REID 645 Joe ROCHE 282 Iain MINCHIN 720 Joe ROCHE

Women 246 Aimee KELLEGHER 614 Aimee KELLEGHER 269 Rita KEBBELL 735 Anita CUMMINS
209 Roisin CLOAKE 582 Anita CUMMINS 259 Aimee KELLEGHER 724 Rita KEBBELL
205 Rita KEBBELL 532 Rita KEBBELL 258 Gillian BOLAND 720 Aine LEBIODA

BACK MATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 4 WEEKS ELSE FORFEIT

Week 11 BAD PENNIES V NEXT GEN

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Weakest Link
1 Barbara MINCHIN 2729 17 160 48
2 Joe ROCHE 5727 29 197 18

21 Iain MINCHIN 2778 14 198 17

2 - JoKoMo
3 Joe O'CONNOR 4503 25 180 32
4 Ken O'REILLY 4423 27 163 45

22 Maeve O'REILLY 3193 20 159 48
3 - Guess Who

5 Teagan GREEN 2085 25 83 109
6 Paul GREEN 5307 26 204 12

23 Aimee KELLEGHER 1779 9 197 18

4 - What's The Craic
7 Eddy WATTIMENA 4625 27 171 39
8 Rita KEBBELL 3548 24 147 58

24 Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 12
5 - Next Gen

9 Aine LEBIODA 4202 30 140 64
10 Roisin CLOAKE 2705 18 150 56
25 Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 2491 12 207 10

6 - Woodbine Hookers
11 Cathal RYAN 4908 31 158 49
12 Danny NOLAN 3451 23 150 56
26 Marcus CONNOLLY 1808 15 120 80

7 - No Strings
13 Paddy DOYLE 5036 33 152 54
14 Peter TOUHY 5815 33 176 35
27 Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 55

8 - TAK
15 Tom REID 4017 23 174 36
16 Andy REID 2936 20 146 59
28 Kyle REID 411 8 bk48 137

9 - Joe & Ailish
17 Joe BISHOP 4705 36 130 72
18 Ailish BISHOP 2280 26 87 106

10 - The Bad Pennies
19 Anita CUMMINS 2463 15 164 44
20 Gillian BOLAND 1983 13 152 54
31 Katie BOLAND 1395 15 93 101
30 Leah CUMMINS 933 16 58 129

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAA13/05/2024  17:00  Page 1 of 2

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Sunday Doubles Spring 202412/05/2024    Week 12 of 18 Page 2

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Fergal MC LOUGHLIN 2491 12 207 238 673 0
Paul GREEN 5307 26 204 238 653 180 180
Iain MINCHIN 2778 14 198 277 643 213 178 217 608
Joe ROCHE 5727 29 197 268 645 268 170 193 631
Joe O'CONNOR 4503 25 180 214 608 214 192 202 608
Peter TOUHY 5815 33 176 238 601 179 201 166 546
Tom REID 4017 23 174 245 617 150 179 214 543
Eddy WATTIMENA 4625 27 171 215 572 a161 a161 a161 483
Ken O'REILLY 4423 27 163 212 537 157 158 315
Cathal RYAN 4908 31 158 202 535 129 177 143 449
Paddy DOYLE 5036 33 152 201 565 156 159 145 460
Danny NOLAN 3451 23 150 182 491 0
Andy REID 2936 20 146 212 501 0
Joe BISHOP 4705 36 130 171 438 112 118 133 363
Marcus CONNOLLY 1808 15 120 158 410 125 142 143 410
Kyle REID 411 8 bk48 67 164 38 67 59 164
Ray LYNCH 0 0 bk151 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aimee KELLEGHER 1779 9 197 246 614 213 187 400
Anita CUMMINS 2463 15 164 203 582 0
Barbara MINCHIN 2729 17 160 192 508 0
Maeve O'REILLY 3193 20 159 198 514 155 155
Gillian BOLAND 1983 13 152 196 489 125 125
Roisin CLOAKE 2705 18 150 209 499 152 139 156 447
Rita KEBBELL 3548 24 147 205 532 164 144 136 444
Aine LEBIODA 4202 30 140 175 509 163 159 156 478
Katie BOLAND 1395 15 93 137 350 115 98 137 350
Ailish BISHOP 2280 26 87 110 284 81 93 110 284
Teagan GREEN 2085 25 83 122 352 122 118 112 352
Leah CUMMINS 933 16 58 77 189 53 77 130
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 0 0 0

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAABLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mark Delany  ALSAA13/05/2024  17:00  Page 2 of 2

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

